F I A M M . C O M
FIT
FIT Battery Range
FIAMM FIT  RANGE OF VALVE REGULATED BATTERIES
HAS BEEN DESIGNED FOR HIGH RELIABIL ITY AND
SAFETY FRONT TERMINAL TELECOM INSTALLATIONS.
FIT BATTERY RANGE HAS FRONT TERMINAL DESIGN
IDEAL FOR INSTALLATION ON CABINET 19” AND 23”; IT

2% PER MONTH, GUARANTEEING LONG SHELF-LIFE.
SPECIFICATIONS
Special lead calcium tin alloy grid, designed to resist corrosion and provide short recharge time
VRLA AGM technology using low resistance high microporous fiberglass separators
Leak resistant post seal, threaded female M6/M8 terminals with high conductivity and maximum torque resistance
One-way safety relief valves allow gas to escape and prevent the ingress of oxygen and flame arrestors prevent sparks or
flames entering the battery
Flame retardant ABS plastic to IEC 707 FV0 and UL94 FV0 (LOI greater than 28%)
Installation in any orientation (excluding permanently inverted)
TELECOMMUNICATION
INDUSTRIAL UPS
UTILITIES AND INDUSTRY
RAILWAYS
OIL & GAS
M A I N  A P P L I C AT I O N S :
12FIT40 12 40 1000 8.0 105 280 198 13
12FIT60 12 60 1500 7.0 105 280 260 18
12FIT101 12 101 2750 4.6 108 395 275 33
12FIT100/23 12 100 2780 4.5 126 558 230 39
12FIT131 12 130 2150 5.9 126 558 282 46
12FIT150 12 150 2950 4.1 126 558 282 49
12FIT151 12 150 2600 4.8 110 531 316 49
12FIT180 12 180 3060 4.0 126 558 321 57
12FIT201 12 195 3800 3.3 126 558 321 61
TECHNOLOGY
F I A M M  F I T  R A N G E  U S E  A G M  ( A B S O R B E D  G L A S S  M AT )  T E C H N O L O G Y.  T H E  E L E C T R O LY T E  I S
A B S O R B E D  I N  F I B E R G L A S S  S E PA R AT O R S  W I T H  9 9 %  I N T E R N A L  G A S  R E C O M B I N AT I O N  E F F I C I E N C Y.